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GmCAP-Pro 4.60 © G.Mevel 1994-2o21 - Licence d'utilisation accordée à AOCHSI:134 D:134 A:113 DSQ:0 DNF:0

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

1 CARVALHO DE Fonsesco jul FRA 2489119 n°941 17 1 EAM 1 M 00:02:34 21.16 [77] PAYS DE FONTAINEBLEAU -
2 SAMBA KOUNDY Lyann FRA 2782023 n°1037 17 2 EAM 2 M 00:02:39 20.43 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
3 DEROIN SONGNE Quentin FRA 2532473 n°960 17 3 EAM 3 M 00:02:39 20.41 [77] AVON ATHLETISME CLUB
4 TERRACINA SARDA Livio FRA 2755004 n°1042 17 4 EAM 4 M 00:02:40 20.31 [77] AS FONTENAY TRESIGNY ATH
5 JACQUET Guewen FRA 2506030 n°991 17 5 EAM 5 M 00:02:45 19.65[77] AVON ATHLETISME CLUB
6 DUBOIS Marcus FRA 2560162 n°963 17 6 EAM 6 M 00:02:46 19.59 [77] AVON ATHLETISME CLUB
7 BOUNE Younous FRA 2801523 n°933 17 7 EAM 7 M 00:02:48 19.39 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
8 ZINE Oscar FRA 2663045 n°1051 18 8 EAM 8 M 00:02:49 19.20 [77] MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
9 WORICK Djahyann FRA 2565525 n°1046 17 9 EAM 9 M 00:02:51 18.96 [77] AS CHELLES
10 LATAPIE Jules FRA 2768308 n°1004 18 10 EAM 10 M 00:02:52 18.92 [77] COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI
11 LE ROY-BOUCHART Bastien FRA 2794762 n°1009 18 11 EAM 11 M00:02:53 18.77 [77] SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
12 HENNEQUEZ Mathis FRA 2784034 n°987 17 12 EAM 12 M 00:02:5418.73 [77] SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
13 CHOLLET Quentin FRA 2751677 n°946 17 13 EAM 13 M 00:02:54 18.70 [77] AS CHELLES
14 DELACOUR Mael FRA 2781227 n°955 18 14 EAM 14 M 00:02:55 18.57 [77] PAYS DE FONTAINEBLEAU -
15 DELION Noam FRA 2654268 n°957 18 15 EAM 15 M 00:02:58 18.29[77] US ROISSY EN BRIE
16 COULIBALY Isaacson FRA 2562897 n°950 17 16 EAM 16 M 00:02:58 18.25 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
17 DAS NEVES Hugo FRA 2672894 n°953 18 17 EAM 17 M 00:02:59 18.18 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
18 AMOS Camille FRA 2571611 n°920 17 18 EAM 18 M 00:02:59 18.11 [77] UNION ATHLETIQUE DE MONT
19 SELLAR Louis FRA 2596118 n°1039 17 19 EAM 19 M 00:03:00 18.08 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
20 MERLEN Hysao FRA 2538877 n°1018 17 20 EAM 20 M 00:03:03 17.80 [77] US ROISSY EN BRIE
21 DELPIERRE Mael FRA 2788980 n°958 17 21 EAM 21 M 00:03:03 17.77 [77] AS CHELLES
22 BELLADJ Yacoub FRA 2595677 n°926 17 22 EAM 22 M 00:03:04 17.68 [77] MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
23 BEN YOUNES Skander FRA 2754036 n°927 17 23 EAM 23 M 00:03:05 17.58 [77] PAYS DE FONTAINEBLEAU -
24 HOLLIGER Adryan FRA 2761460 n°989 17 24 EAM 24 M 00:03:07 17.41 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
25 CARRE Noah FRA 2553994 n°939 17 25 EAM 25 M 00:03:08 17.30 [77] SAVIGNY SENART ATHLETISM
26 CHASSAIN Nael FRA 2693728 n°943 18 26 EAM 26 M 00:03:08 17.28 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
27 FERREIRA Eden FRA 2754779 n°970 18 27 EAM 27 M 00:03:09 17.20 [77] FS ESBLY COUPVRAY ATHLET
28 BOUREZ Anthime FRA 2645877 n°934 18 28 EAM 28 M 00:03:10 17.06 [77] AVON ATHLETISME CLUB
29 CARP Damian FRA 2799305 n°938 17 29 EAM 29 M 00:03:11 17.01[77] COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI
30 LAVOIL Nathan FRA 2453682 n°1006 17 30 EAM 30 M 00:03:11 16.99 [77] AS FONTENAY TRESIGNY ATH
31 KOSINSKY Adam FRA 2789935 n°1000 18 31 EAM 31 M 00:03:12 16.94 [77] AS FONTENAY TRESIGNY ATH
32 CHHEANG Oliver FRA 2744622 n°944 18 32 EAM 32 M 00:03:12 16.89 [77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
33 TOBJI Ismael FRA 2701057 n°1045 17 33 EAM 33 M 00:03:13 16.87 [77] MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
34 BOURGOIN Come FRA 2773895 n°935 18 34 EAM 34 M 00:03:13 16.84 [77] MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
35 LARCHER Alix FRA 2774814 n°1003 17 35 EAM 35 M 00:03:13 16.82 [77] ASCT COURSE A PIED
36 BOFIA Shai FRA 2738467 n°929 17 36 EAM 36 M 00:03:14 16.76 [77] FS ESBLY COUPVRAY ATHLET
37 GAILLARD Lenny FRA 2806468 n°976 17 37 EAM 37 M 00:03:14 16.72 [77] ASCT COURSE A PIED
38 PAYET Jacques FRA 2813779 n°1029 17 38 EAM 38 M 00:03:15 16.65 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
39 COULIN Gabin FRA 2679526 n°951 18 39 EAM 39 M 00:03:17 16.50 [77] MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS
40 LAURENT-MAUVET Baptiste FRA 2673521 n°1005 17 40 EAM 40 M00:03:17 16.49 [77] CS MONTEREAU
41 SAHKI Shaheen FRA 2590476 n°1036 18 41 EAM 41 M 00:03:17 16.49 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
42 GUERNA Moein FRA 2797020 n°982 18 42 EAM 42 M 00:03:18 16.40 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
43 FISCHER Tom FRA 2501760 n°973 18 43 EAM 43 M 00:03:18 16.39[77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
44 DAVILLE Maxence FRA 2811979 n°954 17 44 EAM 44 M 00:03:19 16.34 [77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
45 LOYER Lucas FRA 2653883 n°1011 18 45 EAM 45 M 00:03:19 16.33 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
46 MAYEYE Noe FRA 2797025 n°1015 18 46 EAM 46 M 00:03:20 16.24[77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
47 BARRY Thierno-saliou FRA 2662727 n°924 17 47 EAM 47 M 00:03:22 16.10 [77] CS MONTEREAU
48 DANG DENIS Tom FRA 2476447 n°952 18 48 EAM 48 M 00:03:22 16.09 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
49 BLANCHARD Nael FRA 2797594 n°928 18 49 EAM 49 M 00:03:22 16.09 [77] COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI
50 LE BRAS Theo FRA 2714273 n°1008 19 50 EAM 50 M 00:03:23 16.03 [77] US NEMOURS ST PIERRE ATH
51 PONZEVERA Matteo FRA 2820413 n°1031 19 51 EAM 51 M 00:03:24 15.89 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
52 DELBE-MARQUERIE Romain FRA 2782534 n°956 18 52 EAM 52 M 00:03:26 15.80 [77] FS ESBLY COUPVRAY ATHLET
53 JUNK Owen FRA 2762851 n°993 17 53 EAM 53 M 00:03:26 15.75 [77] AS CHELLES
54 HENNEBELLE Malo FRA 2770494 n°986 17 54 EAM 54 M 00:03:26 15.74 [77] COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI
55 KENMEGNI Ayden FRA 2595512 n°994 17 55 EAM 55 M 00:03:27 15.72 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
56 MC NAMARA Matheo FRA 2562104 n°1016 18 56 EAM 56 M 00:03:29 15.55 [77] AC CHAMPS SUR MARNE
57 DUREAU Tymeo FRA 2748420 n°965 18 57 EAM 57 M 00:03:30 15.44 [77] SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLET
58 COLOIGNER Tobias FRA 2676060 n°948 17 58 EAM 58 M 00:03:3115.39 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
59 MOGHRANI Delil FRA 2793081 n°1020 18 59 EAM 59 M 00:03:31 15.39 [94] CLUB ATHLE PLESSIS 94*
60 NOUVET Louis FRA 2666583 n°1025 18 60 EAM 60 M 00:03:32 15.34 [77] CS MONTEREAU
61 OLIVEIRA-PEYOUX Marceau FRA 2684400 n°1027 18 61 EAM 61 M00:03:32 15.32 [77] CS MONTEREAU
62 TACITA Loukas FRA 2592397 n°1041 18 62 EAM 62 M 00:03:32 15.32 [94] CLUB ATHLE PLESSIS 94*
63 HAPPEL Solen FRA 2304417 n°985 18 63 EAM 63 M 00:03:33 15.24 [77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
64 ROGALA Erwan FRA 2802672 n°1033 18 64 EAM 64 M 00:03:34 15.18 [77] COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI
65 KHEMLICHE Soan FRA 2751057 n°996 18 65 EAM 65 M 00:03:35 15.10 [77] AS CHELLES
66 XAYGNAVONG Come FRA 2805870 n°1047 19 66 EAM 66 M 00:03:36 15.06 [94] CLUB ATHLE PLESSIS 94*
67 BOUFFET Luc FRA 2719655 n°932 18 67 EAM 67 M 00:03:36 15.04[77] FS ESBLY COUPVRAY ATHLET
68 MEROUGA Adam FRA 2714135 n°1019 19 68 EAM 68 M 00:03:36 15.02 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
69 COLBE Amael FRA 2765132 n°947 19 69 EAM 69 M 00:03:37 15.00[77] CS MONTEREAU
70 NUNEZ Mael FRA 2749502 n°1026 19 70 EAM 70 M 00:03:37 14.97 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
71 FRANCIUS FOUCHER Kamil FRA 2777347 n°974 18 71 EAM 71 M 00:03:37 14.97 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
72 DERNAULT Kylan FRA 2402792 n°959 17 72 EAM 72 M 00:03:38 14.93 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
73 BRUNEAU Lilian FRA 2819645 n°936 18 73 EAM 73 M 00:03:38 14.91 [77] COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI
74 GEFFROY Louis FRA 2590443 n°980 19 74 EAM 74 M 00:03:38 14.89 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
75 BOUDRY DAUPHIN Sacha FRA 2782447 n°931 18 75 EAM 75 M 00:03:40 14.75 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
76 BAHANGUILA-TSMBA Ruben FRA 2762292 n°923 18 76 EAM 76 M 00:03:41 14.72 [77] CS MONTEREAU
77 NIEDZIOLKA FREDJ Kamil FRA 2553648 n°1022 18 77 EAM 77 M 00:03:41 14.70 [77] AC CHAMPS SUR MARNE
78 KOMAZEC Jakov SRB 2654021 n°999 18 78 EAM 78 M 00:03:41 14.69 [77] AS CHELLES
79 BELKHEIR Loqmen FRA 2608053 n°925 18 79 EAM 79 M 00:03:41 14.69 [77] AC CHAMPS SUR MARNE
80 ARGIRE Jaden FRA 2814122 n°922 19 80 EAM 80 M 00:03:41 14.68 [77] ASCT COURSE A PIED
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81 JOSEPH Taren FRA 2792232 n°992 19 81 EAM 81 M 00:03:43 14.56 [77] MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS
82 MORISSEAU Maxence FRA 2738411 n°1021 18 82 EAM 82 M 00:03:44 14.52 [77] FS ESBLY COUPVRAY ATHLET
83 LARCHE Meven FRA 2770776 n°1002 18 83 EAM 83 M 00:03:45 14.44 [77] ASCT COURSE A PIED
84 LHANDE Adonis FRA 2750146 n°1010 19 84 EAM 84 M 00:03:45 14.42 [77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
85 CHILLAN Jonah FRA 2810620 n°945 19 85 EAM 85 M 00:03:45 14.42 [77] AC CHAMPS SUR MARNE
86 MEKONGO ELOUNDOU MathysFRA 2795604 n°1017 19 86 EAM 86 M 00:03:46 14.38 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
87 CHARRIAU Basile FRA 2789007 n°942 19 87 EAM 87 M 00:03:47 14.32 [77] AS CHELLES
88 FRAPPART Samuel FRA 2677464 n°975 17 88 EAM 88 M 00:03:47 14.32 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
89 KLOTZ Valentin FRA 2673681 n°998 19 89 EAM 89 M 00:03:48 14.27 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
90 COUDERC Louis FRA 2760630 n°949 19 90 EAM 90 M 00:03:49 14.19 [77] AS CHELLES
91 NLEND BANGWENI Raheem FRA 2773296 n°1024 17 91 EAM 91 M 00:03:50 14.09 [77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
92 GUERIN BOUCHER Lucas FRA 2707203 n°981 19 92 EAM 92 M 00:03:53 13.96 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
93 DIEMAHAVE Soan FRA 2772593 n°962 18 93 EAM 93 M 00:03:53 13.96 [77] ASCT COURSE A PIED
94 EUSTACHE William FRA 2772534 n°967 19 94 EAM 94 M 00:03:56 13.76 [77] AS CHELLES
95 BONNET Isaac FRA 2792343 n°930 19 95 EAM 95 M 00:03:56 13.76 [94] CLUB ATHLE PLESSIS 94*
96 FEUILLET Leo FRA 2402844 n°971 17 96 EAM 96 M 00:03:59 13.61 [77] LE CHATELET EN BRIE ATHL
97 QUEMENER Nathan FRA 2797962 n°1032 18 97 EAM 97 M 00:03:5913.61 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
98 SOAN Guinee FRA 2744608 n°1040 19 98 EAM 98 M 00:04:00 13.52 [77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
99 HAMDAN Rayane FRA 2784879 n°983 19 99 EAM 99 M 00:04:00 13.51 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
100 PARTHENAY Jules FRA 2625400 n°1028 19 100 EAM 100 M 00:04:01 13.48 [77] US ROISSY EN BRIE
101 MARCELLIN Lucas FRA 2760641 n°1014 19 101 EAM 101 M 00:04:02 13.44 [77] AS CHELLES
102 THEBAULT Felix FRA 2794967 n°1043 17 102 EAM 102 M 00:04:06 13.19 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
103 ROSELLO Leandro FRA 2792956 n°1034 19 103 EAM 103 M 00:04:08 13.07 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
104 CARRE GARNIER Ewenn FRA 2752571 n°940 19 104 EAM 104 M 00:04:08 13.07 [77] ATHLETIC CLUB PAYS DE L
105 LUC Raphael FRA 2766121 n°1012 19 105 EAM 105 M 00:04:10 12.98 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
106 HAMLAOUI Younes FRA 2768247 n°984 18 106 EAM 106 M 00:04:10 12.96 [77] UNION ATHLETIQUE DE MONT
107 THOREL Valentin FRA 2820083 n°1044 18 107 EAM 107 M 00:04:13 12.85 [77] AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LES
108 FERNANDES AMMIRATI EmmanFRA 2793075 n°969 18 108 EAM 108 M 00:04:15 12.71 [94] CLUB ATHLE PLESSIS 94*
109 LE BIVIC Arthur FRA 2561818 n°1007 19 109 EAM 109 M 00:04:17 12.62 [77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
110 YOU Edric FRA 2773464 n°1049 19 110 EAM 110 M 00:04:26 12.22 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
111 GARCIA-SANCHEZ Carles-si FRA 2801020 n°977 17 111 EAM 111 M 00:04:30 12.03 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
112 KHEMLICHE Rayan FRA 2762803 n°995 19 112 EAM 112 M 00:05:08 10.54 [77] AS CHELLES
113 SARI Raphael FRA 2820037 n°1038 19 113 EAM 113 M 00:32:2403:36/100m[77] MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET


